CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER
ADVISORY COMMITTEE SPECIAL MEETING
9:00 a.m. — August 3, 2017
WITH
Mr. Brian Geye, Chair
Mr. Jeff Pierson, Vice-Chair
Chino Basin Watermaster
9641 San Bernardino Road
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
(Held Via Conference Call)
(800) 930-9525
PassCode: 917924

AGENDA

AGENDA - ADDITIONS/REORDER

. BUSINESS ITEMS

A. DESALTER REPLENISHMENT ASSESSMENTS

. EUTURE MEETINGS AT WATERMASTER

8/03/17
8/17/17
8/22/17
9/14/17
9/14/17
9/14/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/28/17

Thu
Thu
Tue
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

*Moved from 8am

NOTE: There will be no standing meetings held at Watermaster in August 2017.

All Watermaster meeting dates can be found on our website at the “View Schedules” button on the

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.*
9:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

Home Page, and also accessible at this link: http://www.cbwm.org/calendar.pdf

ADJOURNMENT

Advisory Committee Special Meeting (Conference Call)
Appropriative Pool Strategic Planning (Confidential Session Only)
Groundwater Recharge Coordinating Committee (Held at CBWCD)
9:00 a.m.  Appropriative Pool
11:00 a.m.  Non-Agricultural Pool
1:30 p.m.  Agricultural Pool
Appropriative Pool Strategic Planning (Confidential Session Only)
9:00 a.m.  Advisory Committee
11:00 a.m. Watermaster Board



http://www.cbwm.org/calendar.pdf

