# CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER ADVISORY COMMITTEE SPECIAL MEETING

9:00 a.m. – August 3, 2017 **WITH** 

Mr. Brian Geye, Chair Mr. Jeff Pierson, Vice-Chair Chino Basin Watermaster 9641 San Bernardino Road Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 (Held Via Conference Call) (800) 930-9525

PassCode: 917924

## **AGENDA**

### **CALL TO ORDER**

**ROLL CALL** 

#### **AGENDA - ADDITIONS/REORDER**

#### I. BUSINESS ITEMS

#### A. DESALTER REPLENISHMENT ASSESSMENTS

## II. FUTURE MEETINGS AT WATERMASTER

8/03/17 Thu	9:00 a.m.	Advisory Committee Special Meeting (Conference Call)
8/17/17 Thu	9:00 a.m.*	Appropriative Pool Strategic Planning (Confidential Session Only)
8/22/17 Tue	9:00 a.m.	Groundwater Recharge Coordinating Committee (Held at CBWCD)
9/14/17 Thu	9:00 a.m.	Appropriative Pool
9/14/17 Thu	11:00 a.m.	Non-Agricultural Pool
9/14/17 Thu	1:30 p.m.	Agricultural Pool
9/21/17 Thu	8:00 a.m.	Appropriative Pool Strategic Planning (Confidential Session Only)
9/21/17 Thu	9:00 a.m.	Advisory Committee
9/28/17 Thu	11:00 a.m.	Watermaster Board

<sup>\*</sup>Moved from 8am

NOTE: There will be no standing meetings held at Watermaster in August 2017.

All Watermaster meeting dates can be found on our website at the "View Schedules" button on the Home Page, and also accessible at this link: <a href="http://www.cbwm.org/calendar.pdf">http://www.cbwm.org/calendar.pdf</a>

#### **ADJOURNMENT**